21. WORLD GAMES OF MOUNTAINBIKING Junior Trophy
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Name

STAUDACHER Marlen
PINK Anja

PINK Sandra
WECHSELBERGER Sophie
PROPPER Marie
BAUBOCK Emelie
HELMINGER Amelie

DEML Luisa

COSIINSE Chiméne
KOVACSEVICS Rebeka

ANDRA Zoé

LUDWICZEK Lorenz
EDER Moritz

GAISREITER Johannes
BIEN Patrick

HELMINGER Moritz
WECHSELBERGER Florian
FROMM Julian

WARTH Jakob
BIECHTELER Tobias
GRUBER Felix
SONNLEITHNER Gabriel
WOISETSCHLAGER Reiko
RABACHER Thomas
SCHWABL Johannes

OLAH Zsombor

YoB

2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2008
2010

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
NED
HUN
AUT

AUT
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
HUN

City

Méllbriicke
Ligist

Ligist

Bruck
Kaltenberg
Saalbach
Sauldorf

Bad Wiessee
Hinterglemm
Horsching

Saalbach

Maurach

Piesendorf

Ohlstadt

Altétting

Bayern - Saaldorf-Surheim
Bruck

Aschau Im Chiemgau
Stuttgart

Woringen

Gotzens

Piesendorf
Hinterglemm

Ainring

Saalbach

Wien

Club

Crazy Cross Biker
Crazy Cross Biker

Bike Infection

hochseilpark.at
RSV Traunstein

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Evicsbike

RSV Weer Kolsass
Bikelnfection
MTB-Club Ohlstadt
RV Pfeil Neuétting
RSV Traunstein

Bike Infektion

Luginsland

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
Bike Infection

Team Penhab

Biking 4 Butterfly Children

Biking 4 Butterfly Children
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Time

05:40.9
06:08.7
06:10.7
06:21.4
06:29.0
07:11.8
08:03.2
10:14.2
10:17.9

DNS

DNS

05:01.3
05:26.6
05:41.6
05:49.6
06:33.3
06:45.8
06:57.8
06:59.1
07:21.3
07:27.3
07:32.1
08:18.6
08:22.8

DNS

DNS

06.09.2019

Diff Pace

+27.7
+29.7
+40.5
+48.1
+01:30.8
+02:22.2
+04:33.2
+04:37.1

+25.2

+40.2

+48.2
+01:32.3
+01:44.5
+01:56.5
+01:57.7
+02:20.6
+02:26.3
+02:30.7
+03:17.2

+03:21.5
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